SMITH®

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.
Wholesaler’s

3001, 3001NB
3009, 3009NB

ST Parts Order Number Guide Cat Pg 3-07

PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
Stainless Steel Full Grate 3000G
SS 1/2 Grate 3000-12
SS 3/4 Grate 3000-13
SS Grate w/2.5 DIA Center Hole 3000-14
SS Grate, Recessed with Handle 3000-15
SS Grate and 4” DIA 3580 NB Funnel 3000-21
SS Grate and 6” DIA 3581 NB Funnel 3000-22
SS Grate and 8” Oval 3590 NB Funnel 3000-25
SS Grate and 6” Oval 3591 NB Funnel 3000-26
SS Solid Cover 3000-41
SS Solid Half Cover 3000-42
SS Solid 3/4 Cover 3000-43
SS Solid Cvr w/2.5 DIA Center Hole 3000-44
NB Top f/3001NB Series 3000NB
NB Frame only, Suffix 11 3000-11NB
NB Frame w/ 1/2 Grate {/3001NB Series 3000-12NB
NB Top w/ 3/4Grate f/3001NB Series 3000-13NB
NB Grate w/2.5 DIA Center Hole 3000-14NB
NB Rim, Alum Grate, Recessed w/Handle  3000-15NB
NB Rim and Angle Grate 3000-18NB
NB Rim and Hinged Grate 3000-19NB
NB Grate and 4” DIA 3580 NB Funnel 3000-21NB
NB Grate and 6” DIA 3581 NB Funnel 3000-22NB
NB Grate and 8” Oval 3590 NB Funnel 3000-25NB
NB Grate and 6” Oval 3591 NB Funnel 3000-26NB
NB Solid Cover 3000-41NB
NB Solid Half Cover 3000-42NB
NB Solid 3/4 Cover 3000-43NB
NB Solid Cvr w/2.5 DIA Center Hole 3000-44NB
SS Dome Bottom Strainer 3001DBS
Flat Bottom Strainer, 2-3” 3000FBS-2

Flat Bottom Strainer, 4”

3000FBS-4

75




3020-3040 Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co. >
3030-3060 Wholesaler’s
Cat Pg 3-09-3-10 Parts Order Number Guide T
PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER

Fig. 3020, 3040 Series

1 NB Full Grate w/Screws /3020, 3040 3020G
1 NB Half Grate w/Screws /3020, 3040 3020G-12NB
1 NB 3/4 Grate w/Screws /3020, 3040 3020G-13NB
1,2,3 NB Full Grate w/Rim & Screws /3020, 3040 3020
1,2,3 NB Rim Only w/Screws /3020, 3040 3020-11NB
1,2,3 NB 1/2 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3020, 3040 3020-12NB
1,2,3 NB 3/4 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3020, 3040 3020-13NB
4 Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3” f/3020, 3040 3000DBS-2
4 Lumaloy DBS /4” f/3020, 3040 3000DBS-4
5 Flashing Clamp w/Trim 3020FC
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3021 3021B
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3041 3041B

Fig. 3030, 3060 Series

1 NB Full Grate w/Screws /3030, 3060 3030NBG

1 NB 1/2 Grate w/Screws /3030, 3060 3030G-12NB

1 NB 3/4 Grate w/Screws /3030, 3060 3030G-13NB
1,2,3 NB Full Grate w/Rim & Screws /3030, 3060 3030

2 NB Rim & Screws /3030, 3060 3030-11NB
1,2,3 NB 1/2 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3030, 3060 3030-12NB
1,2,3 NB 3/4 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3030, 3060 3030-13NB

4 Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3” f/3030, 3060 3000DBS-2

4 Lumaloy DBS f/4” {/3030, 3060 3000DBS-4

* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3031 3031B

* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3061 3061B

*Available, but not shown

76




> Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co. 3100,
Wholesaler’s 3110, 3120, 3130
T Parts Order Number Guide Cat Pg 3-11
PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
Fig. 3100
1 NB Full Grate /3100 3100G
1 NB 1/2 Grate /3100 3100G-12NB
1 NB 3/4 Grate /3100 3100G-13NB
1,2,3 NB Full Grate w/Rim /3100 3100
2 NB Rim /3100 3100-11NB
1,2,3 NB 1/2 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3100 3100-12NB
1,2,3 NB 3/4 Grate w/Rim & Screws /3100 3100-13NB
4 Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3” 3100 3000DBS-2
4 Lumaloy DBS f/4” 3100 3000DBS-4
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3101 3101B
Fig. 3110, 3120, 3130
1 NB Full Grate f/3110, 3120, 3130 3140NBG
1 NB Half Grate /3110, 3120, 3130 3110G-12
1,2,3 NB Full Grate w/Rim /3110, 20, 30 3110
2 NB Rim /3110 3110-11NB
1,2,3 NB 1/2 Grate w/Rim & Scrws /3110, 20, 30 3110-12NB
1,2,3 NB 3/4 Grate w/Rim & Scrws /3110, 20, 30 3110-13NB
4 Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3” 3110, 3120, 3130 3000DBS-2
4 Lumaloy DBS f/4” 3110, 3120, 3130 3000DBS-4
5 Flashing Clamp w/Trim /3110, 3120, 3130 3110-CICA
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3111 3111B
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3121 3121B
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3131 3131B

*Available, but not shown

77




3140, 3150, 3160

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.
Wholesaler’s

SMITH®

CatPg s Parts Order Number Guide .
PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER
1 NB Full Grate for 3140, 3150, 3160 3140NBG
1 NB % Grate for 3140, 3150, 3160 3140G-12NB
1 NB ¥ Grate for 3140, 3150, 3160 3140G-13NB
2 10-24 x %; Screw, ea (4 reqd) 76022-80-6
2 10-24 x %; VP Screw, ea (4 reqd) 76023-80-6
1,2,3 NB Full Grate w/Rim & Screws 3140
1,2,3 NB Rim & Screws 3140-11NB
1,2,3 NB % Grate w/Rim & Screws 3140-12NB
1,2,3 NB % Grate w/Rim & Screws 3140-13NB
NB Rim & Grt w/2 1/2” Sq. Hole 3140-14NB
4 Lumaloy Dome Bottom Strainer /2, 3” 3000DBS-2
4 Lumaloy Dome Bottom Strainer f/4” 3000DBS-4
4 ARC DBS f/2, 3” for 3140 Series 3000DBS3ARC
4 ARC DBS f/4” for 3140 Series 3000DBS4ARC
5 Flashing Clamp (-C) w/Trim 3110-CICA
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3141 3141B
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket f/3151, 3161 3151B
* Grt w/Screws for 3200 NB Top 3200G
* NB % Grate & Screws 3200G-12NB
* NB % Grate & Screws 3200G-13NB
* NB Grate w/7” Sqg. Hole 3200G-14NB

*Available, but not shown

78




SMITH®

CUSTOMER
DRIVEN

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.
Wholesaler’s
Parts Order Number Guide

3400-3402

3410, 3420, 3430,
3440 cat Pg 3-15

PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER

* ARC Full Grate /3400 3400G

* ARC 1/2 Grate /3400-12 3400G-12

* ARC 3/4 Grate f/3400-13 3400G-13

* Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3" 3400 3000DBS-2
* Lumaloy DBS /3” 3400 3000DBS-4
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3401 3401B

* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3412 3412B

* ARC Full Grate /3410 3410G

* ARC 1/2 Grate f/3410-12 3410G-12

* ARC 3/4 Grate f/3410-13 3410G-13

* Lumaloy DBS /2, 3" 3410 3000DBS-2
* Lumaloy DBS f/43” 3410 3000DBS-4
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3411 3101B

* ARC Full Grate /3420, 30, 40 3420G

* ARC 1/2 Grate /3420, 30, 40-12 3420G-12

* ARC 3/4 Grate /3420, 30, 40-13 3420G-13

* Lumaloy DBS f/2, 3" 3420, 30, 40 3000DBS-2
* Lumaloy DBS f/43” 3420, 30, 40 3000DBS-4
* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3421 3141B

* Aluminum Sediment Bucket /3431, 3441 3151B

*Available, but not shown

79




Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co. SMITH"

ehodbhare Wholesaler’s

Cat Pg 3-22 )
g Parts Order Number Guide T
PART DESCRIPTION ITEM NUMBER

Fig. 3960

1 Water Dam Collar 3960C

2 Cl Dome Bottom Strainer 3960DBS

3 Water Dam Bolts, ea (3 reqd) 76178-86-6
Fig. 3970

1 Water Dam Collar 3970C

2 Cl Dome Bottom Strainer 3970DBS

3 Water Dam Bolts, ea (4 reqd) 76178-86-6
Fig. 3980

1 Water Dam Collar 3980C

2 Cl Dome Bottom Strainer 3980D

Securing Trim f/DBS 3980TRIM
3 Water Dam Bolts, ea (4 reqd) 76178-86-6






